
2/27/25
Day Month Date Play Type Clubs Activity

Thursday March 27 Meeting Pre-Season Meeting @ 11:00 Lunch Provided
Wednesday April 2 Club Challedon Season Opener
Monday April 7 Away Bay Hills Mixer
Wednesday April 9 Club Challedon Regular Play
Tuesday April 15 Away Compass Pointe Mixer
Wednesday April 16 Home Leisure World, Musket Ridge, National, Rattlewood, U of MD, Woodmore CC, Chester River, Hampshire Greens Mixer
Wednesday April 23 Club Challedon Regular Play
Wednesday April 30 Club Challedon Regular Play
Thursday May 1 Away Cress Creek Mixer
Tuesday May 6 Away Montgomery CC Mixer
Wednesday May 7 Club Challedon Regular Play
Wednesday May 7 Away Bretton Woods Mixer
Wednesday May 14 Home Holly Hills, Musket Ridge, Rattlewood, Bay Hills, Glade Valley, Fairway Hills, Bretton Woods, Blue Mash Mixer
Tuesday May 20 Away Musket Ridge Mixer
Wednesday May 21 Club Challedon Regular Play
Wednesday May 21 Away Holly Hills Mixer
Wednesday May 21 Away Crofton Mixer
Wednesday May 28 Club Challedon Regular Play
Wednesday May 28 Away Leisure World Mixer
Wednesday June 4 Club Challedon Regular Play
Wednesday June 4 Away Rattlewood Mixer
Wednesday June 4 Away National Golf Club Mixer
Tuesday June 10 Away Glade Valley Mixer
Wednesday June 11 Club Challedon Regular Play
Wednesday June 11 Away Hobbits Glen Mixer
Monday June 16 MISGA Crofton CC State (ABCD) Past Presidents @ Crofton CC
Wednesday June 18 Home Compass Pointe, Hobbits Glen, Glade Valley, Montgomery CC Mixer
Wednesday June 25 Club Challedon Regular Play
Wednesday June 25 Away Fairway Hills Mixer
Tuesday July 1 Away Chester River Mixer
Wednesday July 2 Club Challedon Regular Play
Tuesday July 8 Away Musket Ridge Mixer
Wednesday July 9 Club Challedon Regular Play
Wednesday July 9 Away Rattlewood Mixer
Thursday July 10 Away Hobbits Glen Mixer
Tuesday July 15 Away Hog Neck Mixer
Wednesday July 16 Home Diamond Ridge Mixer
Wednesday July 23 Club Challedon Regular Play
Wednesday July 23 Away Leisure World Mixer
Thursday July 24 Away Diamond Ridge (club match with The Golden Oldies) Senior Challenge
Monday July 28 MISGA Holly Hills State Two-Man @ Holly Hills
Wednesday July 30 Club Challedon Regular Play
Wednesday July 30 Away U of MD Mixer
Tuesday August 5 Away Glade Valley Mixer
Wednesday August 6 Club Challedon Regular Play
Wednesday August 6 Away Rattlewood Mixer
Monday August 11 Away Compass Pointe Mixer
Wednesday August 13 Home Holly Hills, Crofton, Hogneck, Cress Creek Mixer

TENTATIVE 2025 Challedon MISGA Schedule--work in progress



Wednesday August 20 Club Challedon Regular Play
Wednesday August 20 Away Holly Hills Mixer
Wednesday August 20 Away Crofton Mixer
Wednesday August 27 Club Challedon Club Championship -- Day 1
Wednesday September 3 Club Challedon Club Championship -- Day 2
Wednesday September 10 Club Challedon Regular Play
Wednesday September 10 Away Woodmore CC Mixer
Tuesday September 16 Away Musket Ridge Mixer
Wednesday September 17 Home Glade Valley, Cress Creek Mixer
Thursday September 18 Away Northwest Mixer
Wednesday September 24 Club Challedon Regular Play
Wednesday October 1 Club Challedon Regular Play
Wednesday October 1 Away Hampshire Greens Mixer
Wednesday October 8 Club Challedon Regular Play
Wednesday October 15 Home Northwest, Hobbits Glen, Cress Creek Mixer
Wednesday October 22 Club Challedon Season Finale & Party


